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WEEK 1 

Monday 28 October  

Labour Day 

 

Tuesday 29 October  

Opening Address – Counsel Assist Simon Mount QC 

1. Judge Henwood 

2. Keith Wiffin 

3. Arthur Taylor 

 

Wednesday 30 October 

4. Rawiri Waretini-Karena 

5. Alison Green 

6. Moana Jackson 

7. Fete Taito 

 

Thursday 31 October 

8. Oliver Sutherland 

9. Kim Workman 

10. Aaron Smale 

 

Friday 1 November 

11. Brigit Mirfin-Veitch 

12. Hillary Stace 

13. Mary O’Hagan  
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WEEK 2 

Monday 4 November 

14. Sonja Cooper and Amanda Hill 

15. Rosslyn Noonan 

16. Elizabeth Stanley 

 

Tuesday 5 November 

17. Robert Martin 

18. Anne Else 

19. Maria Haenga-Collins (to be confirmed)  

20. Dallas Pickering 

 

Wednesday 6 November 

21. Michael Tarren-Sweeney 

22. Charlene Rapsey 

23. Tracey McIntosh 

 

Thursday 7 November 

24. Beverley Wardle-Jackson 

25. Annasophia Calmann 

26. Judge Andrew Becroft 

 

Friday 8 November 

27. Mike Ledingham 

28. Peter Wilkinson and Des Cahill  


